Q
U
IC
K
 C
O
N
N

770010 Screw Poppet Male 25 Body 1" BSPF £282.90 €297.10
770011 Screw Poppet Female 38 Body 1 1/4" BSPF £503.70 €528.90
770012 Screw Poppet Male 38 Body 1 1/4" BSPF £689.00 €723.40
770013 Screw Poppet Female 38 Body 1 1/2" BSPF £503.70 €528.90
770014 Screw Poppet Male 38 Body 1 1/2" BSPF £689.00 €723.40
SERIES: HS
Stainless Steel
Screw Connect
Heavy Duty
Dust Cap for Female Body
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 M24x2 19 180
Plastic
Red - Standard
HS06MR £4.80 €5.80
10 M28x2 23 180 HS10MR £5.30 €6.40
12 M36x2 29.5 185 HS12MR £3.50 €4.20
19 M42x2 36.5 190 HS19MR £4.20 €5.00
25 M48x3 41 190 HS25MR £3.70 €4.40
38 M70x3 55 201 HS38MR £12.10 €14.60
Dust Plug for Male Tip
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 M24x2 19 180
Plastic
Red - Standard
HS06FR £4.80 €5.80
10 M28x2 23 180 HS10FR £5.30 €6.40
12 M36x2 29.5 185 HS12FR £3.50 €4.20
19 M42x2 36.5 190 HS19FR £4.20 €5.00
25 M48x3 41 190 HS25FR £3.70 €4.40
38 M70x3 55 201 HS38FR £12.10 €14.60
SERIES: HS - DUST PROTECTION
L